SPECIFICATIONS

6100H
Chute Swivel
Dual Chop No
Silage No
Straw Spread
Crossbeaters 1
Capacity (m?) 1.7
No. of 5'round bales 1
No. of 8'rect' bales (4'x 2'6"/ 4'x4’) 0.5

Bale chamber

1.27x0.8x1.24
(tailgate down) W x H x L x0.8x

Blow distance (max.) 12m
Min. tractor PTO HP 70HP
Overall width (chute closed) €1.721.80m
Overall length (tailgate up) 2.43m

Overall length (tailgate/bale clamp down)  2.69m

Overall height (chute closed) 2.05m
Unladen weight €777 +858kg
Tyre size N/A

Oil flow rate (min/max) (I/min) 40-75

#=standard machine <= with bale clamp fitted

Standard/Optional Equipment 6100H

Side discharge chute N/A
Hydro shield N/A
Tailgate Extension N/A
In-Line High Pressure Filter N/A
Clevis Drawbar & Jack N/A
Wide Angle PTO N/A
Swivel Chute Extension N/A
Auto Chain Lubrication N/A
Ski-Jump Chute N/A
SYNCHRO Control N/A

6200H
Swivel
No
No
Spread
1
25
1
11

1.43 x1.20 x 2.90m

13.5m
80HP
1.69m
2.70m
4.0m
2.52m
1510kg
N/A
60-120

6200H
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Key: [ Optional Equipment M Standard Specification N/A Not Available

8200 M 8200T
Swivel Swivel
No No
Yes Yes
Spread Spread
1 1
3.2 3.2
2 2
11 11

1.43 x 1.35 x 3.00m

20m 20m
140HP 60HP
1.87m 2.03m
3.02m 4.12m
4.88m 5.98m
243m 2.57m
2022kg 2213kg
N/A 10.00/75-15.3
35-60 35-60
8200M 8200T
N/A N/A
O O
N/A N/A
O O
N/A O
N/A O
O O
O O
O O
| |

8250 M

Swivel
Yes

No

Chop/Spread

1
3.2
2
11

20m
150HP
1.87m
3.02m
4.88m
2.43m
2166kg
N/A
35-60

8250M

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

O’ O

8250 T
Swivel
Yes
No
Chop/Spread
1
3.2
2
11

1.43 x 1.35x3.00m

20m
80HP
2.03m
4.12m
5.98m
2.57m
2357kg
10.00/75-15.3

35-60

8250T

N/A

N/A

RO OOO O

8500 SC 8555 SC
Swivel Swivel
No Yes
Yes No
Yes Yes
1 1
4.5 4.5
2 2

1Al 1Al

1.70x 1.25 x2.98m

22m 22m
80HP 80HP
2.16m 2.16m
4.14m 4.14m
5.38m 5.38m
2.77m 2.77m
2080kg 2415kg

12.50/80-15.3

35-60 35-60
8500 SC 8555 SC
N/A N/A
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O u
O O
N/A N/A
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TOMAHAWK

¢
9500 9500 SC

Side Swivel
No No
Yes*** Yes***
Yes Yes

2 2

8.0 8.0

3 3
2/1 2/1

1.70 x 1.55 x4.00m

25m 22m
80HP 80HP
2.49m 2.21m
5.2m 5.2m
6.33m 6.33m
29m 29m
3007kg 3017kg
305/55 R22
35-60 35-60
9500 9500 SC
| N/A
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
N/A O
N/A N/A

TomaHAWK

1010 1010 SC
Side Swivel
No No
Yes*** Yes***
Yes Yes

2 2

10.0 10.0
Frex 3wk
4/2 4/2

1.70x 1.58 x 5.70m

25m 22m

80HP 80HP
242m 242m
6.17m 6.17m
7.96m 7.96m
2.93m 2.93m
3580kg 3590kg

385/55R22.5

35-60 35-60
1010 1010 SC
| N/A
O O
u |
[ ]
O O
O O
O O
O O
N/A O
N/A N/A

The company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and development, therefore specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



